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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 15 - 20Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Scratch Pins + High Scratch High HDCP Year-To-Date Y-T-D
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP 10     30 10     30 WON LOST

1 15 2 Pin Blasters 37 19 40129 61966 0 0 0 0 65 47
2 16 6 Ball Busters 32 24 37481 61438 0 0 0 0 63 49
3 17 1 "Look at you" 32 24 37219 61213 0 0 0 0 64 48
4 18 3 Triple "D" 25 31 38491 60895 0 0 0 0 52 60
5 19 5 The Esquires 25 31 32703 60603 0 0 0 0 41 71
6 20 4 Kaboom 17 39 41358 61524 0 0 0 0 51 61

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 56 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 290 Dom Barone 278 Geo Baranauskas 259 Ricky Quick
Scratch Series 752 Dom Barone 672 Dave Greenwood 659 Ricky Quick

Handicap Game 290 Dom Barone 278 Geo Baranauskas 259 Ricky Quick
Handicap Series 752 Dom Barone 659 Ricky Quick 648 Dave Greenwood

Women Scratch Game 199 Beth Bahm 176 Pat Vankeuren 167 Diane Persons
Scratch Series 523 Beth Bahm 449 Diane Persons 412 Ann Duff

Handicap Game 199 Beth Bahm 176 Pat Vankeuren 167 Diane Persons
Handicap Series 523 Beth Bahm 449 Diane Persons 412 Ann Duff

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
40 Dom Barone 17946 84 213.64 672 584
16 Gary Wait 8319 39 213.31 669 626
45 Dave Greenwood 15748 84 187.48 608 520

3 Dave Barone 10549 57 185.07 611 550
6 Doug Wait 14482 81 178.79 554 469

47 Ricky Quick 12517 73 171.47 555 478
27 Paul Bahm 13282 78 170.28 569 487

8 Geo Baranauskas 12548 75 167.31 556 477
21 Pete Suozzi 7408 45 164.62 512 463

42 Beth Bahm 11528 78 147.79 460 378
30 Bill Pomeroy 12198 84 145.21 504 416

1 Mike DeSanta 11754 84 139.93 426 338
33 Diane Persons 10229 78 131.14 463 381
25 Pat Vankeuren 8781 69 127.26 435 362
38 Jaqui Kaplan 9016 72 125.22 434 358
41 Ann Duff 7823 72 108.65 352 276
10 Nick Normington 5368 58 92.55 305 243

7 Shirley DeMartino 6531 73 89.47 309 232

Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
14 Sarah Bahm 2100 15 140.00 438 419
48 Bob Croff 0 0
32 Mike Croff 0 0
49 George Davidson 0 0
11 Jim Dezalia 1731 12 144.25 444 428

4 Bob Farstad 0 0
39 Dale MacCracken 0 0
50 Donna MacCracken 0 0

9 Bob Nagy 0 0
12 Rick Quick 0 0
13 Tonya Quick 0 0
18 Zaccary Sanocki 7668 42 182.57 567 521

2 Dan Sharron 6218 54 115.15 394 336
15 Stephanie Swartz 0 0

5 Pete Vankeuren 0 0

Lane Assignments
15-16 17-18 19-20

Today   2-  6   1-  3   5-  4 Position Round- Start Lane - 14

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard Bowl3/20/2024  9:27 pm  Page 1 of 2



Just For Fun3/20/2024    Week 28 of 28 Page 2

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - "Look at you"

25 Pat Vankeuren 103 130 110 343 8781 69 127 176 409 176 409 129
30 Bill Pomeroy 134 137 103 374 12198 84 145 224 508 224 508 144
27 Paul Bahm 187 199 190 576 13282 78 170 224 587 224 587 176

2 - Pin Blasters
42 Beth Bahm 157 160 146 463 11528 78 147 199 523 199 523 152

1 Mike DeSanta 159 166 148 473 11754 84 139 221 538 221 538 129
3 Dave Barone 162 172 206 540 10549 57 185 225 621 223 596 181

3 - Triple "D"
33 Diane Persons 146 157 104 407 10229 78 131 167 449 167 449 ___

6 Doug Wait 179 167 163 509 14482 81 178 247 611 247 611 179
16 Gary Wait 171 176 180 527 8319 39 213 290 712 290 703 211

4 - Kaboom
41 Ann Duff 106 141 141 388 7823 72 108 162 412 162 412 108
21 Pete Suozzi 153 164 169 486 7408 45 164 221 602 221 602 156
40 Dom Barone 194 208 200 602 17946 84 213 290 752 290 752 213

5 - The Esquires
38 Jaqui Kaplan 98 121 127 346 9016 72 125 154 411 154 411 130
10 Nick Normington 102 96 83 281 5368 58 92 134 335 134 328 ___
47 Ricky Quick 164 167 190 521 12517 73 171 259 659 259 659 179

6 - Ball Busters
7 Shirley DeMartino 89 92 101 282 6531 73 89 128 329 128 329 97
8 Geo Baranauskas 169 181 204 554 12548 75 167 278 613 278 613 162

45 Dave Greenwood 208 173 168 549 15748 84 187 258 672 247 648 191
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